Pin
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130001
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130002
4130003
4130003
4130003
4130003
4130003

YU
NRYIUT
NRYIUN

ARYIUN

Name

NIUAS
NIUAT
NIUAS
NIUAT
NIUAS
NIUAT
NIUAS
NIUAT
NIUAS
NIUAT
NIUAS
NIUAT
NIUAS
NIUAT
NIUAS
NIUAT
NIUAS
NIUAT
T

vy

VPl

Vel

Ty

Dept

138N INASUNUS. ..
13. 80N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N UNASUNUS. .
13. 80N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N UNASUNUS. .
13. 80N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N UNASUNUS. .
13. 80N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13. 80N UNAFUNUS. .
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13 dunimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 dunimAduRus...
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13 dinimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 @unimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 @inimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 dunimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 dnimAduRus...
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13 dunimAduRus...
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13 @unimAduRus...
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13. @I InASUNUS. ..
13. 8N UNAFUNUS. .
138N InAFUNUS. ..
13. 8N UNAFUNUS. .
138N InASUNUS. ..
138N UNAFUNUS. .
138N INASUNUS. ..
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13. 8N INASUNUS. ..
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N InASUNUS. ..

13. &N neduius. ..

Date
01/12/2023
04/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023
08/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
15/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
21/12/2023
22/12/2023
25/12/2023
26/12/2023
27/12/2023
28/12/2023
01/12/2023
04/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023
08/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
15/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
21/12/2023
22/12/2023
25/12/2023
26/12/2023
27/12/2023
28/12/2023
04/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023
08/12/2023
12/12/2023

Time
07:01 07:01 16:36 16:36 16:37
06:47 06:47 06:47 18:31 18:31 18:31
07:54 07:54 16:55 16:55 16:55
07:07 07:07 16:44 16:44
07:53 07:53 16:30 16:30
07:57 07:57 17:34 17:34
07:58 07:58 07:58 16:51 16:51 16:51
08:01 08:01 16:36 16:36 16:36
06:47 06:47 17:40 17:40 17:40
07:54 07:54 19:02 19:02
07:57 07:57 19:12 19:12 19:12
07:14 07:14 17:01 17:01
08:03 08:03 18:42 18:42
07:08 07:08 07:08 16:34 16:34
07:12 07:12 07:12 19:07 19:07
07:58 07:58 19:53 19:53 19:54
07:59 07:59 19:13 19:14
07:37 07:37
08:22 08:22 19:44 19:44
08:12 08:12 08:18 08:18 17:06 17:06
08:25 08:25 18:14 18:14
08:24 08:24 17:13 17:13
08:19 08:19 16:54 16:54
08:26 08:26 17:59 17:59
08:23 08:23 19:07 19:07
08:24 08:24 18:06 18:06
07:19 07:19 20:57 20:57
08:14 08:14 18:40 18:40
08:14 08:14 19:12 19:12
08:23 08:23 17:25 17:25
08:27 08:27 19:17 19:17
08:25 08:25 20:29 20:29
07:53 07:53 19:10 19:10
08:15 08:15 19:15 19:15
08:24 08:25 17:41 17:41
08:42 08:42
08:26 08:26 08:26 16:55 16:55
08:27 08:27 08:27 15:52 15:52 18:46 18:46
06:25 06:25 19:11 19:11
06:53 06:53 18:24 18:24 18:24
06:40 06:40 19:30 19:30



4130003 nggaun Yy 13 d@nImeduiug... 13/12/2023 08:24 08:24 18:48 18:48

4130003 ngaun v 13 Al maduiug... 14/12/2023  06:36 06:36 06:36 18:57 18:57 18:57
4130003 nggaun Yy 13 d@ndmeduiug... 15/12/2023  07:53 07:53 19:25 19:25 19:25
4130003 ngaun v 13 Al maduiug... 18/12/2023  08:28 08:28 19:09 19:09 19:09
4130003 nggaun Yy 13 d@ndmeduiug... 19/12/2023  08:20 08:20 19:15 19:15 19:15
4130003 ngaun v 13 A maduius... 20/12/2023  08:24 08:24 19:01 19:01 19:01
4130003 nggaun Yy 13 @ nImeduiug... 21/12/2023  06:26 06:26 17:46 17:46

4130003 ngaun v 13 Al maduiug... 22/12/2023 08:28 08:28 08:28 18:08 18:08
4130003 mggau1 Ty 13 deinImaduniug... 24/12/2023 07:16 07:16 16:52 16:53

4130003 ngaun v 13 Al maduius... 25/12/2023  08:15 08:15 08:15 19:10 19:10 19:10
4130003 nggaun Yy 13 d@nmeduiug... 26/12/2023 08:17 08:17 19:15 19:15 19:15
4130003 ngaun v 13 Al dmaduiug... 27/12/2023 07:38 07:38 18:38 18:38 18:38 19:05 19:05
4130003 Mgyawn Yy 13 dinnAdunus... 28/12/2023  08:08 08:08

4130004 neana Aanvy 13 @ Imneduiug... 01/12/2023  08:26 08:27 16:40 16:41

4130004 n@ana Aanvy 13 A Imaduniug... 04/12/2023  08:24 08:25 16:30 16:31

4130004 neana Aanvy 13 @I Imneduiug... 06/12/2023 08:23 08:23 16:41 16:42

4130004 wnn@na Aalpve 13 @ dmeduiug... 07/12/2023  08:25 08:25 16:44 16:44

4130004 neana Aanvy 13 @ Imneduiug... 08/12/2023 08:19 08:19 16:54 16:54

4130004 in@ana Aanvy 13 A Imaduniug... 12/12/2023  08:25 08:25 17:33 17:33

4130004 neana Aanvy 13 @I Imneduiug... 13/12/2023  08:22 08:22 18:45 18:45

4130004 n@ana Aanvy 13 Al Imaduniug... 14/12/2023  08:26 08:26 16:35 16:35

4130004 neana Aanvy 13 @ Imneduiug... 15/12/2023  07:02 07:02 17:25 17:25

4130004 ine@na Aanvy 13 deinImaduniug... 18/12/2023  08:24 08:24 17:16 19:19 19:19
4130004 ne@na Aanvy 13 @ Imeduiug... 19/12/2023  08:22 08:22 19:14 19:14 19:14
4130004 wnR@na Aalpve 13 @ dmeaduiug... 20/12/2023  08:23 08:23 17:02 17:02

4130004 neana Aanvy 13 @ Imneduiug... 21/12/2023 08:23 08:23 17:13 17:13

4130004 ine@na Aanvy 13 deinImaduniug... 22/12/2023  08:25 08:25 16:34 16:34

4130004 ne@na Aanvy 13 @i Imneduiug... 25/12/2023 08:12 08:12 17:17 17:17 19:49
4130004 n@@na Aanvy 13 deinImaduniug... 26/12/2023 08:21 08:21 19:53 19:53 19:54
4130004 neana Aanvy 13 @i Imeduiug... 27/12/2023 08:26 08:26 18:37 19:13 19:13
4130004 ine@na Aanvy 13 @ meduiug... 28/12/2023  08:04 08:05

4130005 Fannsel Indgvie 13 @ Imneduiug... 01/12/2023  08:30 08:30 08:30 19:44 19:44 19:44
4130005 &nsel Indgiie 13 meduiug... 04/12/2023  08:26 08:26 08:26 17:06 17:06 17:06
4130005 Fannsel Indgrien 13 @ Imneduiug... 06/12/2023  08:28 08:28 08:28 18:14 18:14
4130005 Aansel Indgiie 13 @i meduiug... 07/12/2023  08:05 08:05 08:05 18:53 18:53 18:53
4130005 @munnsel Indgvimi 13 Al dmaduniug... 08/12/2023  08:27 08:27 08:27 16:54 16:54 16:54
4130005 Aansel Indgiie 13 @ meduiug... 12/12/2023  08:28 08:28 17:59 17:59

4130005 Fannsel Indgrie 13 @ nImneduiug... 13/12/2023  08:28 08:29 16:38 16:38 16:38
4130005 Aannsel Indgiie 13 @ meduiug... 15/12/2023  08:28 08:28 08:28 20:57 20:57
4130005 @unsel Indgvimi 13 @ Imneduiug... 18/12/2023 08:28 08:28 08:28 18:40 18:40 18:40
4130005 dunnsel Indgviend 13 A maduiug... 19/12/2023  08:27 08:27 08:27 19:12 19:12 19:12

4130005 Fannsel Indgrie 13 @ Imeduiug... 20/12/2023  08:29 08:29 08:29 17:02 17:02



4130005
4130005
4130005
4130005
4130005
4130005
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
4130006
5130001
5130001
5130001
5130001
5130001
5130001
5130001

5130001

5130001
5130001
5130001
5130001
5130001
5130001
5130002
5130002
5130002
5130002
5130002
5130002
5130002

dannsal Indgvie
donnsal Indigviend
donnsal Indgvied
donnsal Indgviend
donnsal Indgvie
donnsal Indgvied
91 LBonsAiRaL
Sven ideanysfiael
91 LBonsRiRL
Sven ideanysfiael
91 LBonsAiRaL
S8 1deanysfiael
91 LBonsAiL
S8 1deanysfiael
901 LBonsAivmL
S0 1deanysfivael
91 LBonsAiL
S8 1deanysfiael
91 LBonsAiL
S8 1deanysfiael
Ama I0WMUNTU

e An1euNIu

Ama I0WMUNTU

e An1eunIu

Ama I0WMUITU

e An1euNIu

AMNA ININUIY
Awa 30U

Ama Ineuniu
g 3n1euniu
Ama Ineuniu
g 3n1euniu
Ama Ineuniu
g 3n1euniu
PoUgI AU
PP ANy
PoUgI AU
PP ANy
PougIU AU
BouTIU ATAIYY

90ug U AIAYY

13. 8N UNAFUNUS. .
138N INASUNUS. ..
13. 80N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N UNASUNUS. .
13. 80N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N UNASUNUS. .
13. 80N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N UNASUNUS. .
13. 80N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13. 80N UNAFUNUS. .
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13 dunimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 dunimAduRus...
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13 dinimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 @unimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 @inimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 dunimAduRus...
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13 dnimAduRus...
138N IUNAFUNUS. .

13. @0 InAdURS. ..
13. &N neduwus. ..

138N IUNAFUNUS. .
13. @I InASUNUS. ..
13. 8N UNAFUNUS. .
138N InAFUNUS. ..
13. 8N UNAFUNUS. .
138N InASUNUS. ..
138N UNAFUNUS. .
138N INASUNUS. ..
138N UNAFUNUS. .
13. 8N INASUNUS. ..
138N IUNAFUNUS. .
138N InASUNUS. ..

13. &N neduius. ..

21/12/2023
22/12/2023
25/12/2023
26/12/2023
27/12/2023
28/12/2023
01/12/2023
04/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023
08/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
15/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
21/12/2023
22/12/2023
01/12/2023
04/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023

15/12/2023

18/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
21/12/2023
22/12/2023
25/12/2023
01/12/2023
06/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
15/12/2023
18/12/2023

08:29 08:29 08:29 16:37 16:37
08:36 08:36 20:29 20:29
08:28 08:28 19:10 19:10 19:10
08:06 08:06 19:15 19:15 19:15
08:26 08:26 08:26 18:35 18:35
07:42 07:42 07:42

08:24 08:24 17:02 17:02
08:18 08:18 17:13 17:13
08:28 08:28 16:37 16:37
08:23 08:23 19:13 19:13
08:16 08:16 17:04 17:04
08:43 08:43 17:41 17:41

08:21 08:21 19:33 19:33
08:22 08:22 16:56 16:56
08:23 08:23 19:25 19:25

17:30 17:30

08:26 08:26 16:44 16:44
08:23 08:23

08:23 08:23 17:50 17:50

08:21 08:21 16:57 16:57
08:04 08:04 08:07 08:07 17:18 17:18
07:59 07:59 16:56 16:57
08:06 08:06 17:12 17:12
07:55 07:56 16:40 16:40
07:59 07:59 08:01 17:30 17:30
08:10 08:10 16:41 16:41
08:02 08:02 16:37 16:37

07:49 07:49 08:13 08:13 16:39 16:39 17:28 17:28

08:19 08:19 19:00 19:00 19:00
07:55 07:55 19:04 19:04 19:04
07:30 07:30 19:00 19:00 19:00
07:58 07:58 16:54 16:54
08:02 08:02 08:06 08:06 16:37 16:37 16:38
07:44 07:44 19:00 19:00 19:00
19:44 19:44

09:59 18:14 18:14 18:14
09:59 17:59 17:59

19:07 19:08

18:06 18:06

07:54 07:55 20:56 20:56

09:35 18:40 18:40



5130002 oFwWgM AIAY 13 A Imaduiug... 19/12/2023  09:42 19:12 19:12

5130002 88wgM AIAYY 13 Al maduiug... 20/12/2023 09:48 17:25 17:25
5130002 oFwWgIM FATAIUY 13 d@ndmeduiug... 21/12/2023  19:16

5130002 oFw¥gM AIAIYY 13 Al maduiug... 22/12/2023  20:29 20:29

5130002 oFwgIU FIAIUY 13 d@ndmeduiug... 25/12/2023  09:55 19:10 19:10
5130002 88wy AIAYY 13 A maduius... 26/12/2023  09:55 09:55 19:15 19:15

5130002 oSwgm ALY 13 A Imaduiug... 27/12/2023 18:35 18:35



